APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2020

Income Source

Roll-over from 2019

Membership Income

Total

Expenditure

December 2019

Secretariat

Data Analyst Dr Gabby Laing
Email memory increase

Website security

Fineline Banner for Obesity Event

January 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total

February 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Host 100 domain renewals and outlook
Total
March 2020
Secretariat
Website rebuild after crashing
Website security
Total
April 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total
May 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total
June 2020
Secretariat
Report printing for MPs
Website security
Total
July 2020
Secretariat
Fineline abattoir report publication
Website security
Total
August 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total

Petfood Manufacturers Association Sponsorship Nov 19

Amount

£2679

£12,000

£0

£14679

£820
£3000
£36
£40
£30
£3986

£820
£40
£920

£820

£40
£155.82
£995

£820
£173.82
£40
£1093

£820
£40
£840

£820
£40
£840

£820
£58.32
£40
£918

£820
£510.00
£40
£1370

£800
£40
£840




September 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total
October 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total
November 2020
Secretariat
Website security
Total

TOTAL SUM SPENT

Additional money received from RSPCA
TOTAL MONEY RECEIVED BY GROUP

£800
£40
£840

£800
£40
£840

£800

£40
£840

£14,322
Remaining amount as of 1% December 2020 £357

£19,000 for basic secretariat salary

£33,679







