APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2020

	Amount
Income Source	Amount
Roll-over from 2019	£2679
Petfood Manufacturers Association Sponsorship Nov 19	£12,000
	212,000
Membership Income	£0
Total	£14679
Expenditure	
Describes 2010	
December 2019 Secretariat	C220
	£820 £3000
Data Analyst Dr Gabby Laing	
Email memory increase	£36
Website security	£40
Fineline Banner for Obesity Event	£30
	£3986
January 2020	
Secretariat	£820
Website security	£40
Total	£920
February 2020	5000
Secretariat	£820
Website security	£40
Host 100 domain renewals and outlook	£155.82
Total	£995
March 2020	
Secretariat	£820
Website rebuild after crashing	£173.82
Website security	£40
Total	£1093
April 2020	
Secretariat	£820
Website security	£40
Total	£840
May 2020	
Secretariat	£820
Website security	£40
Total	£840
June 2020	
Secretariat	£820
Report printing for MPs	£58.32
Website security	£40
Total	£918
July 2020	
Secretariat	£820
Fineline abattoir report publication	£510.00
Website security	£40
Total	£1370
August 2020	
Secretariat	£800
Website security	£40
Total	£840
1. • • • •	

September 2020	
Secretariat	£800
Website security	£40
Total	£840
October 2020	
Secretariat	£800
Website security	£40
Total	£840
November 2020	
Secretariat	£800
Website security	£40
Total	£840
TOTAL SUM SPENT	£14,322
	Remaining amount as of 1 st December 2020 £357
Additional money received from RSPCA	£19,000 for basic secretariat salary
TOTAL MONEY RECEIVED BY GROUP	£33,679